
SPORT - SYLLABUS #1
Aug. 31 - Sept. 16, 2022

Date Block 3

Wednesday, Aug. 31 NO CLASS

Thursday, Sept. 1 FIRST DAY OF CLASS
Introductions

Defining a sport

Friday, Sept. 2 What qualifies as a sport?
Debate set up

Monday, Sept. 5 NO SCHOOL - LABOR DAY

Tuesday, Sept. 6 Debate prep

Wednesday, Sept. 7 HW DUE: Getting to know you (Google form)
Debate prep

Mini sports debate #1

Thursday, Sept. 8 Mini sports debate #2
Debrief

Friday, Sept. 9 NO CLASS

Monday, Sept. 12 HW DUE: Intro to Sports collage
Sports as history intro

Tuesday, Sept. 13 Case study: Trans athletes (intro, video, terms)

Wednesday, Sept. 14 Trans issue - historical/cultural context (notes)

Thursday, Sept. 15 Changing the Game (film)

Friday, Sept. 16 NO CLASS


